

MACC NO. 259/2019 (259)

Order No. 76

Dated 17.02.2026

The record is put up today being holiday .

Case is adjourned .

Fix 06/03/2026 for appearance and further evidence .

D/C

Judge
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.